SONOR

Sole Distributors for USA

of Sonor Percussion Instruments:
M. Hohner Inc.

Andrews Road

Hicksville, L.1., N.Y.

Tel.: WELLs 5-8500 - JAmaica 6-5200

Drums and Accessories Outfits
Single Instruments
Accessories
Latin-American
Rhythm Instruments

Edition 2/1961$

SonorMuseum.de

o



Outfits The New Beat K 190 K 192 K193 K194

Chicago New Orleans Harlem Memphis
$ $ $ $
G 290 1 Bass Drum 20” dia. x 14" 112.— 112.— 112.— 112.—
Z 5053 2 Spurs, retractable 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20
Z 5104 1 Internal Tone Controller 4.60 4.60 4.60 4.60
Z 5214 1 Cymbal Holder, retractable  4.60 4.60 4.60 4.60
Z 5318 1 Pedal “Presto 61” 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50
D 471 1 Snare Drum 14” dia. x 5"
including Drum Sticks 82.50 82.50 82.50 82.50
Z 5551 1 Drum Stand, flat base 16.— 16.— 16.— 16.—
T 690 1TomTom 13" dia.x 8" 60.— 60.— 60.—
Z 5501 1 Tom Tom Holder
consisting of
2 shell mounts and
1 ratchet link 14.60 14.60 14.60
Z 5450 1 Hi-Hat, adjustable 19.80 19.80
T 692 1TomTom 16" dia. x 14%/2”
with Legs 96.50
Reduction in price  if complete setis ordered 25.30 23.80 19.— 17.40
Price of the complete outfit, without cymbals 415.— 320.— 305.— 232.—
Extrafor Bass Drum 22" dia. x 14" 6.— 6.— 6.— 6.—
Snare Drum “Super Extra” 40.— 40.— 40.— 40.—
Plastic Heads 28.— 19.— 19.— 14.—
chrome plated Hi-Hat and
Drum Stand 19.20 19.20 9.— 9.—
Single Instruments
Bass Drums Pearl inlaid hoops,

16 tension rods with separate tension casings,
choice of pearl finishes,
all metal parts heavily chrome plated

G 290 20" dia. x 14” 112.—
G 291 22" dia. x 14" ¢ 118.—
Extra for Plastic Heads G 290 $ 14.—, G 291 § 14.—

Snare Drums Profiled super counter hoops,
original Sonor calf or plastic heads,
tension rods with separate tension casings,
all metal parts heavily chrome plated

with wooden shell, choice of pearl finishes

D 470 13" dia.x 6" 66.—
D 471 14" dia. x 5” with tone controller 82.50
D 472 14" dia. x 2'/2” (pancake type) 66.—
D 421 14" dia. x 5” with parallel working snare strainer 122.50

and tone controller

with metal shell, heavily chrome plated
D 420 14" dia. x 2!/2” (pancake type) 90.—
D 425 14" dia. x 68" with parallel working snare strainer 134.50
and tone controller

Tom Toms Profiled super counter hoops,
tension rods with separate tension casings,
choice of pearl finishes,
all metal parts heavily chrome plated

T 690 13" dia.x 8" 60.—
T 692 16" dia. x 14'/2” 96.50
Extra for Plastic Heads T 690 $ 5.—, T 692 $ 9.—

Prices include Excise Tax

SonorMuseum.de

o



Accessories

Spurs
Internal
Tone Controllers

Cymbal Holders

Cymbal Stand

Cymbal Tilter

Pedals

Hi-Hats

Tom Tom Holder

Drum Stands

Drum Sticks

Wire Brushes

Drummer’s Seat

Drum Covers
for bass drums

for snare drums

for tom toms

Drum Cases
for bass drums

for snare drums

for tom toms

Z 5053

Z 5100
Z 5104
Z 5213
Z 5214
Z 5220

Z 5221

Z 5303
Z 5318

5450
5451
5501

N N N

5551
5552
5600/4
5601
5601/8
5701
5706
5801

NNNNNNNN

5861
5866
5875
5876
5877
5886
5887

N NNNNNN

5985
5986
5984
5987
5988
5980
Z 5982

NNNNNN

telescopic spurs to screw on drum shell,
retractable and adjustable,
with rubber and metal tip, heavily chrome plated

for snare drums and tom toms

for bass drums and stand tom toms

with rubber rest, adjustable in height and tilt,
heavily chrome plated

with rubber rest, retractable and adjustable,
heavily chrome plated

with rubber rest, adjustable in height,

collapsible tripod, heavily chrome plated

with rubber rest and locking knob,

adjustable with fine twin-ratchet,

can be screwed to all cymbal holders,

heavily chrome plated

““‘Rasant’’ with felt beater

“Presto 61" with lamb’s wool beater, collapsible,
double ball-bearings, tension adjustable by double
spring system ,

with rubber rest, adjustable in height, collapsible tripod
upper part heavily chrome plated

all parts heavily chrome plated

to screw on bass drum and tom tom shell,
consisting of 2 shell mounts and 1 ratchet link,
heavily chrome plated, special twin-ratchet allows
adjustment to every position

adjustable in height, twin-ratchet for adjusting the drum,
collapsible tripod

coloured chrome lacquer

heavily chrome plated

Ash natural finish

Degamé natural finish (1-5)

Degamé natural finish

retractable, with nickel plated brass handle
“modern jazz” retractable, with plastic handle
adjustable in height and collapsible, swivel seat and
adjustable back, heavily chrome plated

heavy canvas, zipper and leather handles

for G 291

for G 290

for D 420, D 472

for D 470

for D 421, D 425, D 471
for T 690

for T 692

genuine black vulcanized fibre with handles

for G 290

for G 291

for D 421, D 425, D 471
for D 420, D 472

for D 470

for T 690

for T 692

Prices include Excise Tax

each

complete

per pair
per pair
per pair
per pair
per pair

3.60

4.60
4.60

8.50
4.60

16.80

10.—

22.50

um.

19.80
30.—

SEe

Mu

14.6

16.—
26.—
1.80
2.60C /)
2.90
2—
3.90 %5

Oonor

56.—

22.80
22.80
11.90
11.90
12.90
12.90
16.50

54.70
54.70
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
45.70



Latin-American Rhythm Instruments

Congas

Bongos

Machito Timbales

Holder for Bongos
and Timbales

Stand for Bongos
and Timbales

L 823
L 824

L 841

L 852

ZL 6201

ZL 6202

$
29" high 122.40
95" high 113.20

Original Cuban models, solid maple and elmwood shells clear lacquered,
with sturdy pigskin heads and central tuning systems as well as retractable

legs

8!/2" dia. x 7" 6'/2" dia. x 7" 46.50
Original Cuban models, solid maple and elmwood shells with undulated
glued-joints, clear lacquered, with sturdy pigskin heads and central tuning

systems
metal shells and counter hoops, tension rods with

tension casings, with stand and two cowbells,
2 pairs of different sticks 105.—

for mounting to the drum shell, with fine twin-ratchet,
adjustable in height and tilt, heavily chrome plated 9.50

with fine twin-ratchet, adjustable in height and tilt,
collapsible tripod, heavily chrome plated 18.80

Prices include Excise Tax

SonorMuseum.de

&



	SCAN0000
	SCAN0001
	SCAN0002
	SCAN0003



