

Sole Distributors for USA of Sonor Percussion Instruments: M. Hohner Inc. Andrews Road Hicksville, L.I., N.Y. Tel.: WELLs 5-8500 · JAmaica 6-5200

## **Drums and Accessories**

Outfits
Single Instruments
Accessories
Latin-American
Rhythm Instruments

Outfits The New Beat			K 190 Chicago	K 192 New Orlear	K 193 ns Harlem	K 194 Memphis
	G 290 Z 5053 Z 5104 Z 5214 Z 5318	1 Bass Drum 20" dia. x 14" 2 Spurs, retractable 1 Internal Tone Controller 1 Cymbal Holder, retractable 1 Pedal "Presto 61"	\$ 112.— 7.20 4.60 4.60 22.50	\$ 112.— 7.20 4.60 4.60 22.50	7.20 4.60 4.60 22.50	\$ 112.— 7.20 4.60 4.60 22.50
	D 471 Z 5551 T 690 Z 5501	1 Snare Drum 14" dia. x 5" including Drum Sticks 1 Drum Stand, flat base 1 Tom Tom 13" dia. x 8" 1 Tom Tom Holder consisting of	82.50 16.— 60.—	82.50 16.— 60.—	82.50 16.— 60.—	82.50 16.—
	Z 5450 T 692	2 shell mounts and 1 ratchet link 1 Hi-Hat, adjustable 1 Tom Tom 16" dia. x 14 1/2" with Legs	14.60 19.80 96.50	14.60 19.80	14.60	
Reduction in price Price of the complete outfit, Extra for		if complete set is ordered without cymbals Bass Drum 22" dia. x 14" Snare Drum "Super Extra" Plastic Heads	25.30 <b>415.</b> — 6.— 40.— 28.—	23.80 <b>320.</b> — 6.— 40.— 19.—	19.— <b>305.—</b> 6.— 40.— 19.—	17.40 <b>232.</b> — 6.— 40.— 14.—
		chrome plated Hi-Hat and Drum Stand	19.20	19.20	9.—	9.—
Single Instruments			٠.			
Bass Drums		Pearl inlaid hoops, 16 tension rods with separate choice of pearl finishes, all metal parts heavily chrom		sings,		
	G 290 G 291	20" dia. x 14" 22" dia. x 14" Extra for Plastic Heads G 290	° 0 \$ 14.—, G 2	91 \$ 14.—		112.— 118.—
Snare Drums		Profiled super counter hoops original Sonor calf or plastic tension rods with separate to all metal parts heavily chrom	heads, ension casin	gs,		
		14" dia. x 5" with tone contro 14" dia. x 2½" (pancake type	oller			66.— 82.50 66.— 122.50
	D 420 D 425		э)	strainer		90.— 134.50
Tom Toms		Profiled super counter hoops tension rods with separate to choice of pearl finishes, all metal parts heavily chrom	ension casin	gs,		
	T 690 T 692		O \$ 5.—, T 69	2 \$ 9.—		60.— 96.50

Spurs	Z 5053	telescopic spurs to screw on drum shell,		\$
		retractable and adjustable, with rubber and metal tip, heavily chrome plated	each	3.60
Internal				4.00
Tone Controllers	Z 5100	for snare drums and tom toms		4.60
	Z 5104	for bass drums and stand tom toms		4.60
Cymbal Holders	Z 5213	with rubber rest, adjustable in height and tilt,		
		heavily chrome plated		8.50
	Z 5214	with rubber rest, retractable and adjustable,		
		heavily chrome plated		4.60
Cymbal Stand	Z 5220	with rubber rest, adjustable in height,		
Cymbar Stario	_ 00	collapsible tripod, heavily chrome plated		16.80
Cumbal Tiltar	Z 5221	with rubber rest and locking knob,		
Cymbal Tilter	2 0221	adjustable with fine twin-ratchet,		
		can be screwed to all cymbal holders,		5 20 <b>D</b>
		heavily chrome plated		5.50
Pedals	Z 5303	"Rasant" with felt beater		10
	Z 5318	"Presto 61" with lamb's wool beater, collapsible,		
		double ball-bearings, tension adjustable by double		
		spring system		22.50
Hi-Hats		with rubber rest, adjustable in height, collapsible tripod		
	Z 5450	upper part heavily chrome plated		19.80
	Z 5451	all parts heavily chrome plated		30
Tom Tom Holder	Z 5501	to screw on bass drum and tom tom shell,		
Tom Tom Holder	2 0001	consisting of 2 shell mounts and 1 ratchet link,		
		heavily chrome plated, special twin-ratchet allows		
			complete	14.60
D 0: 1		adjustment to every position	complete	
Drum Stands		adjustable in height, twin-ratchet for adjusting the drum,		
		collapsible tripod		16
	Z 5551	coloured chrome lacquer		16
	Z 5552	heavily chrome plated		25
Drum Sticks	Z 5600/4	Ash natural finish	per pair	1.80
	Z 5601	Degamé natural finish (1–5)	per pair	2.60
	Z 5601/8	Degamé natural finish	per pair	2.90
Wire Brushes	Z 5701	retractable, with nickel plated brass handle	per pair	2.—
	Z 5706	"modern jazz" retractable, with plastic handle	per pair	3.90
Drummer's Seat	Z 5801	adjustable in height and collapsible, swivel seat and		
Diaminor o coat	_ 000.	adjustable back, heavily chrome plated		56.—
		adjustasio sast, noarny sinomo pistos		
Drum Covers		heavy canvas, zipper and leather handles		
				22.80
for bass drums	Z 5861	for G 291		
	Z 5866	for G 290		22.80
for snare drums	Z 5875	for D 420, D 472		11.90
	Z 5876	for D 470		11.90
	Z 5877	for D 421, D 425, D 471		12.90
for tom toms	Z 5886	for T 690		12.90
	Z 5887	for T 692		16.50
		and the second since with bondles		
Drum Cases		genuine black vulcanized fibre with handles		
for bass drums	Z 5985	for G 290		54.70
	Z 5986	for G 291		54.70
for snare drums	Z 5984	for D 421, D 425, D 471		27.50
ioi dilato di ullid	Z 5987	for D 420, D 472		27.50
	Z 5988	for D 470		27.50
fau taus taus	Z 5980	for T 690		27.50
for tom toms				45.70
	Z 5982	for T 692		70.10

Congas	L 823	29" high	\$ 122.40 113.20
	L 824	25" high Original Cuban models, solid maple and elmwood shells clear la with sturdy pigskin heads and central tuning systems as well as re- legs	cquered,
Bongos	L 841	8½" dia. x 7" 6½" dia. x 7" Original Cuban models, solid maple and elmwood shells with u glued-joints, clear lacquered, with sturdy pigskin heads and centr systems	46.50 ndulated al tuning
Machito Timbales	L 852	metal shells and counter hoops, tension rods with tension casings, with stand and two cowbells, 2 pairs of different sticks	105.—
Holder for Bongos and Timbales	ZL 6201	for mounting to the drum shell, with fine twin-ratchet, adjustable in height and tilt, heavily chrome plated	9.50
Stand for Bongos and Timbales	ZL 6202	with fine twin-ratchet, adjustable in height and tilt, collapsible tripod, heavily chrome plated	18.80

